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YUCHAI YCR-120 Rotary drilling rig

Operating Weight:35t
Engine:Cummins 6BT5.9-150
Rated power : 112/1950kW/rpm

Principle Dimension

Maximum output Torque of Power head : 120kN-m

Height of Working State 14900mm
Width of Working State 2990mm
Length fo Travel Position 12630mm
Height of Travel Position 3350mm
Width of Travel Position 2990mm
Length of Crawler 4446mm
Technical Specification
Outer Width of Crawler 2990mm
Chassis Width of Crawler Plate 600mm
Hauling Force 198kN
Maximum Torque 120kN-m
Power Head Speed 8-28r/min
Maximum Pressure 120kN
Maximum Pulling Force 120kN
Pressurized Cylinder Stroke 3600mm
Main Hoist
Hoist 1st Layer of Lifting Force 125kN
Maximum Lifting Speed 60m/min
Diameter of Wirerope ®22mm
Auxiliary Hoist
1st Layer of Lifting Force 50kN
Maximum Lifting Speed 65m/min



Mast

Hydraulic Pump

Hole Depth/Diameter

Drill Pipe

Rake Angle
L/R Tilt Angle

Maximum Pressure

Maximum Drilling Diameter
Maximum Drilling Depth

Drilling Pipe
Working Weight

50
+4°

34Mpa

1500mm
40m

377mm
35t
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